
Planet Industrial SFP 100Base-BX, Multimode, 2km,
WDM TX-1310, -40 to +75°C

MFB-TSA
EAN 4711605283144

Planet Industrial SFP 100Base-BX, Multimode, 2km, WDM TX-1310,
-40 to +75°C

Module with LC connection (Simplex WDM), 100 Mbps, multimode,
distance up to 2km, temperature range -40° to +75°C. To be used with
MFB-TSB on the opposite side. Supports DDM.

Attributes

• DDM Support: no

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Inside 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net single without Packaging 0 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ASSMANN IT-Solutions AG | Althardstrasse 160 | 8105 Regensdorf | Switzerland | Internet: www.assmann-it.ch

https://ch.assmann.shop/ean.php?ean=4711605283144&lang=en

